 1
Mini3250 Processor Card
Features
 Dimension: 75mmx55mm
 Working temperature: -40℃~+80℃
 NXP LPC3250 ARM926EJ-S Core Microprocessor
(compatible with LPC3220/LPC3230/LPC3240)
- With a 32KByte instruction cache and a

LCD controller N/A 1 N/A 1
Note: N/A = Not available
Order Information
Order No. T6016101
Item Embest Mini3250 Processor Card
Price Please contact us.
Remark
The processor card is soldered with default CPU chip
LPC3250, if customer has other requirements on LPC3220,
LPC3230 and LPC3240; please inform us earlier before
ordering.
Embest Info&Tech Co., LTD.
Room 509, Luohu Science&Technology Building,
#85 Taining Rd., Shenzhen, Guangdong, China 518020